
 Asbury park fishing club  

 

  fall  2023   calendar of events 
 

 

 
 

 
Monday, Sept 11  ~ Monthly APFC Membership Meeting  7:30 pm 
 
Sunday, Oct 1  ~ COOKOUT  for APFC members and their families 
     Fisherman's Lot from Noon to 4 pm 
 
Monday, Oct. 2  ~ CLUB MEETING ~ 7:30 pm 
 

 
Wednesday, Oct. 11 thru ~ 8th Annual APFC Fall Catch & Release Tournament  
   Sunday, Oct. 15              for  APFC members only.  
       $$ CASH PRIZES $$   Directed by Chris Buchta 
                       see Asbury Park Fishing Club's Facebook page for more info 
  
 

Wednesday, Oct. 25 thru ~ Asbury Park Fishing Club Invitational Tournament 
   Sunday, Oct. 29       ( Five largest fish) 

         
 

Monday, Nov. 13          ~ Monthly APFC Membership Meeting  7:30 pm 
  
    
Wednesday, Nov. 22 thru     ~ Shark River Gobbler Tournament   ** TWO FISH LIMIT PER PERSON 

      Sunday, Nov. 26     

 
Monday, Dec. 4            ~ Monthly APFC Membership Meeting  7:30 pm 
 
 

 
APFC MEETINGS are held at Allenhurst Borough Municipal Hall at 125 Corlies Ave.in Allenhurst 
 
Tournament Rules 

 All tournaments begin at 5pm and end at NOON                        Get a slip from tournament weigh-in stations    
Five largest fish per fishing club                                                              and  identify yourself as an APFC member       
 One fish from 28 -30.99 inches allowable per person per day           
 

Weigh-in Stations: Betty & Nick's -- Fisherman's Den -- Giglio's -- Reel Seat -- Tackle Box 
                                  

 
 
To Qualify for APFC Club Prizes throughout the YEAR 
 

    Submit a weigh-in slip at monthly club meeting                                  Your membership dues must be paid    
               

FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION, UPDATES, CANCELLATIONS 
CHECK OUT THE CLUB'S FACEBOOK PAGE  

OR OUR WEBSITE www.asburyparkfishingclub.com 
 

Good fishing ~  Joe Pallotto  (732) 988-0121 


